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PHACS Metabolic Working Group Listserv Membership (phacs.wrkgrp.metabolic@fstrf.org) 
 

Member Name Member Affiliation Member Email Address 

Melanie Bacon Georgetown University mb736q@nih.gov 

Claire Berman Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

cberman@hsph.harvard.edu 

Andrew Bremer NIH andrew.bremer@nih.gov 

Pim Brouwers NIH pb56u@nih.gov 

Nahida Chaktoura NICHD nahida.chakhtoura@nih.gov 

Janet Chen St Christopher’s Hospital for 
Children 

jsc43@drexel.edu 

Karen Craig Tulane University kcraig@tulane.edu 

Linda DiMeglio Indiana University dimeglio@iu.edu 

Alex DiPerna Frontier Science diperna@frontierscience.org 

Sahera Dirajlal-
Fargo 

Case Western Reserve sahera.dirajlal-fargo@uhhospitals.org 

Laurie Hyzy Frontier Science hyzy@frontierscience.org 

Matthew 
Feinstein 

Northwestern University matthewjfeinstein@northwestern.edu 

Stephanie Fisher Northwestern University  stephanie.fisher@northwestern.edu 

Lindsay Fourman Mass General Hospital lfourman@partners.org 

Mitchell Geffner Children’s Hospital of LA mgeffner@chla.usc.edu 

Mariana 
Gerschenson 

University of Hawaii gerschen@hawaii.edu 

Greg Gojanovich University of Hawaii ggojanovich@gmail.com 

Colleen Hadigan NIAID hadiganc@niaid.nih.gov 

Celia Hutto University of Alabama shutto@uabmc.edu 

Sharon Hwang Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

sthwang@hsph.harvard.edu 

Denise Jacobson Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

jacobson@sdac.harvard.edu 

Jennifer Jao Chicago Children’s Hospital jennifer.jao@northwestern.edu 

Brad Karalius  Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

karalius@sdac.harvard.edu 

Weili (Adeline) 
Koay 

John Hopkins University wkoay@childrensnational.org 

Sonia Lee NIH leesonia@mail.nih.gov 

Betsy McFarland Denver Children’s Hospital betsy.mcfarland@ucdenver.edu 

Ayesha Mirza University of Florida ayesha.mirza@jax.ufl.edu 

Ellen Ogara NIAID ogaraem@niaid.nih.gov 
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Kunjal Patel Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

kpatel@hsph.harvard.edu 

Nandita Perumal Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

nperumal@hsph.harvard.edu 

Kate Powis MGH kpowis@mgh.harvard.edu 

Natella 
Rakhmanina 

Children’s National Medical 
Center 

nrakhman@childrensnational.org 

Megan Reznick Westat meganreznick@westat.com 

Stephanie Shiau Columbia University stephanie.shiau@rutgers.edu 

Margarita Silio Tulane University msilio@tulane.edu 

Haleigh Snyder Frontier Science snyder@frontierscience.org 

Katherine 
Tassiopoulos 

Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

ktassiop@hsph.harvard.edu 

Ellen Townley NIAID ellen.townley@nih.gov 

Russell Van Dyke Tulane University vandyke@tulane.edu 

Wendy Yu Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

wyu@sdac.harvard.edu 

  
 
 


